ULAS

UMHLANGA LASER & AESTHETIC SPA

Skin | Hair | Nails



Facials & Medical Peels

iS Clinical
Fire & Ice (Basic)
Fire & Ice (Advanced)

HydraFacial
Signature
LG

Platinum

Scalp Treatment
Back Treatment
Lip Perk

Eye Perk

Skinceuticals

Prescription Facial / Micro Peel 30
Gel Peel (Glycolic + Lactic)
Pigment Balancing Peel

Dermaquest

Pumpkin Resurfacer Peel
Mango Brite Peel

Skin Brite Peel
Chloroacetic

Jessner Peel - Face
Jessner Peel - Body (From)

Dr Schrammek

Classic Deep Cleanse Facial
Green Peel - Fresh Up (Excl Kit)
Green Peel - Energy (Excl Kit)

Guinot

Hydradermie Double lonization
Hydra Peeling

Hydraderm Cellular Energy
Hydradermie Lift

Hydradermie Lift Deluxe

Age Summum / Lift Summum
Hydrerderm Cellular Energy Lift

Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift Deluxe
Age Summum with Hydradermie/Lift

Lift Summum with Hydradermie/Lift

30min
60min

30min
45min
60min
45min
60min
15min
15min

60min
60min
60min

60min
60min
60min
60min
60min
60min

60min
60min
60min

60min
45min
60min
60min
90min
60min
60min
90min
90min
90min

R1000.00
R2 000.00

R2 500.00
R3 200.00
R4 100.00
R4 100.00
R4 100.00
R 900.00
R1200.00

R1200.00
R1200.00
R1200.00

R1200.00
R1200.00
R1400.00
R1 500.00
R1 500.00
R2 000.00

R1000.00
R1200.00
R1 500.00

R1 500,00
R1 600,00
R1 700,00
R1 700,00
R1 700,00
R1 700,00
R1 800,00
R1 900,00
R2 000,00
R2 100,00



Laser Treatments

Hair Reduction- Female

Upper Lip / Chin 20min R 400.00
Under Arms 20min R 500.00
Side Burns 20min R 500.00
Face - Half 30min R 750.00
Face - Full 45min R 850.00
Arm - Half 45min R 800.00
Arm - Full 60min R1 400.00
Chest 60min R1 000.00
Stomach 60min R1 000.00
Bikini - Standard 30min R 700.00
Bikini- Brazilian 45min R 950.00
Bikini - Hollywood 60min R1200.00
Leg - Half 45min R1 400.00
Leg - Full 75min R2 000.00
Hair Reduction- Male

Unibrow 20min R 400.00
Nose / Ears 20min R 500.00
Under Arms 20min R 600.00
Face (Chin, Sideburns, Lip) 30min R 950.00
Full Arm 60min R1 500.00
Full Back 60min R1 800.00
Chest 45min R1 000.00
Stomach 60min R1 200.00
Chest & Stomach 75min R2 000.00
Full Leg 75min R2 500.00
Lamprobe ( Removal of Minor Skin Lesions )

Small Area 45min From R 800.00
Medium Area 60min From R1000.00
Large Area 90min From R1 800.00
Dermapen 4 [ Micro -Needling

Full Face (incl neck) 90min R2 000.00
Face Lift (incl scalp) 30min R 800.00
Body Smalll Areas 90min From R1 600.00
Body Large Areas 90min From R2200.00
Uber Peel (Add On) 90min R2 200.00
PRP Treatments

Full Face 60min R3 800.00
Body 90min From R4 800.00
FRAX 1550nm and FRAX 1940nm

Full Face R3 000.00
Face & Neck R4 850.00
Face. Neck & Décolleté Ré 600.00
Neck & Décolleté R3 850.00
Hands R2 200.00
Nelel From R1 300.00

Striae/Stretchmarks From R1 500.00



Massage Treatments

Swedish Aromatherapy Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder 30min R 750.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder 45min R 995.00
Full Body Massage 60min R1 200.00
Full Body Massage 90min R1 500.00

Hot Stone Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder 45min R1 200.00
Full Body Massage 60min R1 500.00
Full Body Massage 90min R1 800.00

Deep Tissue Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder 45min R1 200.00
Full Body Massage 60min R1 500.00
Full Body Massage 90min R1 800.00

Specialised Touch Therapy

Revitalising Foot Massage 30min R 600.00
Reflexology 30min R 750.00
Indian Head Massage 30min R 750.00
Pregnancy Massage - Full Body 60min R1 200.00
Lymph Drainage Massage - Full Body 60min R1 500.00

Couples Massages

Swedish Aromatherapy 60min R2 400.00
Hot Stone 60min R3 000.00
Deep Tissue 60min R3 000.00
Under 12's

Swedish Full Body (Under 12) 45min R 700.00
Princess Facial 30min R 450.00

Body Exfoliation & Wraps

Full Body Exfoliation Only 60min R1 000.00
Purifying Back Treatment 45min R1 000.00
Body Exfoliation & Mud Wrap 75min R1 500.00

Venus Legacy

Extra Small / Add On 15min R 500.00
Small Area 30min R 700.00
Medium Area 45min R 900.00
Large 60min R1 200.00
Extra Large 75min R1 400.00
Full Body - From 120min  From R2 300.00

L%




Spa Experiences

On-The-Go
Full Body Swedish Aromatherapy Massage (60min)
Back Exfoliation

Total Bliss

Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial (45min)
Indian Head Massage (30min)
Revitalising Foot Massage (30min)

Foot Soak, File & Scrub (20min)

The Gentleman

Deep Tissue Full Body Massage (60min)
Deluxe Manicure

Deluxe Pedicure

Spa Goddess

Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial

Full Body Exfoliation & Mud Wrap

Full Body Swedish Aromatherapy Massage (60min)

The ULAS Signature Spa Experience
Full Body Swedish Aromatherapy Massage (60min)
Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial

Deluxe Pedicure (soak, exfoliation, foot file, massage, paint)

Mommy & Me

2x Swedish Aromatherapy Back, Shoulder & Neck Massages (30min)
1x Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial & 1x Princess Facial (30min)

Grooming
Dermaplanning
Brow Lamination
Lash Lift

Lash Lamination

Waxing / Threading

Lip / Chin / Brow / Nose/ Ear
Sides of Face

Full Face

Waxing
Underarms

Half Arms

Full Arms

Bikini - Standard
Bikini - Brazilian
Bikini - Hollywood
Half Legs

Full Legs

Chest

Nelgglelelp!

Back

90min

2.5hrs

3hrs

3hrs

3hrs

60min

15min
15min
45min

20min
30min
45min
30min
45min
60min
30min
45min
45min
45min
45min

R1700.00

R2 200.00

R2 250.00

R3 300.00

R2 200.00

R2 500.00

500.00
500.00
480.00
480.00

AAOAOAD

160.00
220.00
370.00

e i

220.00
230.00
350.00
250.00
370.00
430.00
350.00
450.00
350.00
430.00
480.00

AAAAAAADAOANOAN



Hair Treatments

Cuts & Styles
Ladies Cut & Style
Ladies Cut Only
Fringe Trim

Girls Cut & Style
Gents Cut & Style
Boys Cut & Style

Blow-Waves
Nalelai

Medium

[Relgle]

Wash Only
Iron Only

Curls
GHD Curls Only

Brush Curls (incl wash)
GHD Curls (incl wash)

Upstyles

Colour (excl Blow-Wave)

Roots
Colour
Hi-Lights

Treatments
Brazillians
Botox

Series Expert

From
From
From

From

From
From
From

600.00
350.00
100.00
450.00
300.00
250.00

AAOAAAOAOA

300.00
350.00
400.00

AAOA

120.00
200.00

Ao A

350.00
450.00
500.00
550.00

AAOAOA

600.00
850.00
800.00

A AA

R2 000.00
R1000.00
R 800.00

1




Nail Treatments

Gel Application

Hands (includes Buff & File) R 350.00
Feet (includes Buff & File) R 350.00
Bio Sculpture

Tips + Gelish R 590.00
Overlay + Gelish R 570.00
Fill + Gelish From R 430.00
Soft Gel Tips

Short/Medium R 550.00
Fill + Gel R 500.00
Polygel

Tips + Gelish R 650.00
Overlay + Gelish R 590.00
Fill + Gelish From R 520.00
Acrylic

Tips + Gelish R 600.00
Overlay + Gelish R 500.00
Fill + Gelish From R 470.00
Ombre R 600.00
Sculptured Nails

Full Set From R 600.00
Fill From R 480.00
Manicures & Pedicures HANDS FEET
Basic (File, Buff & Paint/Shine) R 200.00 R 220.00
Classic (Soak, File, Buff & Paint/Shine) R 300.00 R 320.00
Deluxe (Soak, File, Buff, Scrub, Massage & Paint/Shine) R 370.00 R 400.00
Under 12's (Soak, Buff, Scrub, Massage & Paint/Shine) R 130.00 R 150.00
DMK (incl Paint/Shine)

Medi Heel Foot Treatment R 750.00
Nail Add Ons

Rubber Base R 50.00
French Paint R 50.00
Nail Art (From) From R 50.00
Nail Repair (From) From R 50.00
Soak Off - Gel R 80.00
Soak Off — Soft Gel/Acrylic/Poly Gel R 100.00
Gel Application R 150.00
Scrub & Brightening Mask R 200.00
Chrome Full Set R 200.00
Paraffin Dip R 150.00
Soak Off’s (incl File & Buff) NO PAINT PAINT
Gelish R 140.00 R 240.00

Acrylic /Poly Gel/Soft Gel Tips/Bio Sculpture R 160.00 R 260.00




ULAS

Uik W L& LASER & AESTHETIC SPA

Skin | Hair | Nails

Get incontact
Tel: 031 5666 936/726
Whatsapp us on | 071 340 3413

infoeumhlangalaser.co.za
frontdeskeumhlangalaser.co.za
Follow us on socials eumhlangalaser

Shop 203B, Level 2, Oceans Mall
Lagoon Drive

Umhlanga

For T&C's and Spa Etiquette please refer to
our website.

www.umhlangalaser.co.za




