

TREATMENT

Menu



ULAS

UMHLANGA LASER & AESTHETIC SPA

Skin | Hair | Nails

Facials & Medical Peels

iS Clinical

Fire & Ice (Basic)	30min	R1 000.00
Fire & Ice (Advanced)	60min	R2 000.00

HydraFacial

Signature	30min	R2 500.00
Deluxe	45min	R3 200.00
Platinum	60min	R4 100.00
Scalp Treatment	45min	R4 100.00
Back Treatment	60min	R4 100.00
Lip Perk	15min	R 900.00
Eye Perk	15min	R1 200.00

Skinceuticals

Prescription Facial / Micro Peel 30	60min	R1 200.00
Gel Peel (Glycolic + Lactic)	60min	R1 200.00
Pigment Balancing Peel	60min	R1 200.00

Dermaquest

Pumpkin Resurfacer Peel	60min	R1 200.00
Mango Brite Peel	60min	R1 200.00
Skin Brite Peel	60min	R1 400.00
Chloroacetic	60min	R1 500.00
Jessner Peel - Face	60min	R1 500.00
Jessner Peel - Body (From)	60min	R2 000.00

Dr Schrammek

Classic Deep Cleanse Facial	60min	R1 000.00
Green Peel - Fresh Up (Excl Kit)	60min	R1 200.00
Green Peel - Energy (Excl Kit)	60min	R1 500.00

Guinot

Hydradermie Double Ionization	60min	R1 500.00
Hydra Peeling	45min	R1 600.00
Hydraderm Cellular Energy	60min	R1 700.00
Hydradermie Lift	60min	R1 700.00
Hydradermie Lift Deluxe	90min	R1 700.00
Age Summum / Lift Summum	60min	R1 700.00
Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift	60min	R1 800.00
Hydraderm Cellular Energy Lift Deluxe	90min	R1 900.00
Age Summum with Hydradermie/Lift	90min	R2 000.00
Lift Summum with Hydradermie/Lift	90min	R2 100.00

Laser Treatments

Hair Reduction- Female

Upper Lip / Chin	20min	R 400.00
Under Arms	20min	R 500.00
Side Burns	20min	R 500.00
Face - Half	30min	R 750.00
Face - Full	45min	R 850.00
Arm - Half	45min	R 800.00
Arm - Full	60min	R1 400.00
Chest	60min	R1 000.00
Stomach	60min	R1 000.00
Bikini - Standard	30min	R 700.00
Bikini- Brazilian	45min	R 950.00
Bikini - Hollywood	60min	R1 200.00
Leg - Half	45min	R1 400.00
Leg - Full	75min	R2 000.00

Hair Reduction- Male

Unibrow	20min	R 400.00
Nose / Ears	20min	R 500.00
Under Arms	20min	R 600.00
Face (Chin, Sideburns, Lip)	30min	R 950.00
Full Arm	60min	R1 500.00
Full Back	60min	R1 800.00
Chest	45min	R1 000.00
Stomach	60min	R1 200.00
Chest & Stomach	75min	R2 000.00
Full Leg	75min	R2 500.00

Lamprobe (Removal of Minor Skin Lesions)

Small Area	45min	From R 800.00
Medium Area	60min	From R1 000.00
Large Area	90min	From R1 800.00

Dermapen 4 / Micro -Needling

Full Face (incl neck)	90min	R2 000.00
Face Lift (incl scalp)	30min	R 800.00
Body Small Areas	90min	From R1 600.00
Body Large Areas	90min	From R2 200.00
Uber Peel (Add On)	90min	R2 200.00

PRP Treatments

Full Face	60min	R3 800.00
Body	90min	From R4 800.00

FRAX 1550nm and FRAX 1940nm

Full Face		R3 000.00
Face & Neck		R4 850.00
Face, Neck & Décolleté		R6 600.00
Neck & Décolleté		R3 850.00
Hands		R2 200.00
Scars	From	R1 300.00
Striae/Stretchmarks	From	R1 500.00

Massage Treatments

Swedish Aromatherapy Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder	30min	R 750.00
Back, Neck & Shoulder	45min	R 995.00
Full Body Massage	60min	R1 200.00
Full Body Massage	90min	R1 500.00

Hot Stone Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder	45min	R1 200.00
Full Body Massage	60min	R1 500.00
Full Body Massage	90min	R1 800.00

Deep Tissue Massage

Back, Neck & Shoulder	45min	R1 200.00
Full Body Massage	60min	R1 500.00
Full Body Massage	90min	R1 800.00

Specialised Touch Therapy

Revitalising Foot Massage	30min	R 600.00
Reflexology	30min	R 750.00
Indian Head Massage	30min	R 750.00
Pregnancy Massage - Full Body	60min	R1 200.00
Lymph Drainage Massage - Full Body	60min	R1 500.00

Couples Massages

Swedish Aromatherapy	60min	R2 400.00
Hot Stone	60min	R3 000.00
Deep Tissue	60min	R3 000.00

Under 12's

Swedish Full Body (Under 12)	45min	R 700.00
Princess Facial	30min	R 450.00

Body Exfoliation & Wraps

Full Body Exfoliation Only	60min	R1 000.00
Purifying Back Treatment	45min	R1 000.00
Body Exfoliation & Mud Wrap	75min	R1 500.00

Venus Legacy

Extra Small / Add On	15min	R 500.00
Small Area	30min	R 700.00
Medium Area	45min	R 900.00
Large	60min	R1 200.00
Extra Large	75min	R1 400.00
Full Body - From	120min	From R2 300.00



Spa Experiences

On-The-Go Full Body Swedish Aromatherapy Massage (60min) Back Exfoliation	90min	R1 700.00
Total Bliss Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial (45min) Indian Head Massage (30min) Revitalising Foot Massage (30min) Foot Soak, File & Scrub (20min)	2.5hrs	R2 200.00
The Gentleman Deep Tissue Full Body Massage (60min) Deluxe Manicure Deluxe Pedicure	3hrs	R2 250.00
Spa Goddess Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial Full Body Exfoliation & Mud Wrap Full Body Swedish Aromatherapy Massage (60min)	3hrs	R3 300.00
The ULAS Signature Spa Experience Full Body Swedish Aromatherapy Massage (60min) Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial Deluxe Pedicure (soak, exfoliation, foot file, massage, paint)	3hrs	R2 200.00
Mommy & Me 2x Swedish Aromatherapy Back, Shoulder & Neck Massages (30min) 1x Deep Cleanse Youth Lab Facial & 1x Princess Facial (30min)	60min	R2 500.00
Grooming Dermaplaning Brow Lamination Lash Lift Lash Lamination		R 500.00 R 500.00 R 480.00 R 480.00
Waxing / Threading Lip / Chin / Brow / Nose/ Ear Sides of Face Full Face	15min 15min 45min	R 160.00 R 220.00 R 370.00
Waxing Underarms Half Arms Full Arms Bikini - Standard Bikini - Brazilian Bikini - Hollywood Half Legs Full Legs Chest Stomach Back	20min 30min 45min 30min 45min 60min 30min 45min 45min 45min 45min 45min	R 220.00 R 230.00 R 350.00 R 250.00 R 370.00 R 430.00 R 350.00 R 450.00 R 350.00 R 430.00 R 480.00

Hair Treatments

Cuts & Styles

Ladies Cut & Style		R 600.00
Ladies Cut Only		R 350.00
Fringe Trim		R 100.00
Girls Cut & Style		R 450.00
Gents Cut & Style		R 300.00
Boys Cut & Style		R 250.00

Blow-Waves

Short	From	R 300.00
Medium	From	R 350.00
Long	From	R 400.00

Wash Only		R 120.00
Iron Only		R 200.00

Curls

GHD Curls Only		R 350.00
Brush Curls (incl wash)		R 450.00
GHD Curls (incl wash)		R 500.00
Upstyles	From	R 550.00

Colour (excl Blow-Wave)

Roots	From	R 600.00
Colour	From	R 850.00
Hi-Lights	From	R 800.00

Treatments

Brazilians		R2 000.00
Botox		R1 000.00
Series Expert		R 800.00



HAIR BAR



Nail Treatments

Gel Application

Hands (includes Buff & File)	R 350.00
Feet (includes Buff & File)	R 350.00

Bio Sculpture

Tips + Gelish	R 590.00
Overlay + Gelish	R 570.00
Fill + Gelish	From R 430.00

Soft Gel Tips

Short/Medium	R 550.00
Fill + Gel	R 500.00

Polygel

Tips + Gelish	R 650.00
Overlay + Gelish	R 590.00
Fill + Gelish	From R 520.00

Acrylic

Tips + Gelish	R 600.00
Overlay + Gelish	R 500.00
Fill + Gelish	From R 470.00
Ombre	R 600.00

Sculptured Nails

Full Set	From R 600.00
Fill	From R 480.00

Manicures & Pedicures

	HANDS	FEET
Basic (File, Buff & Paint/Shine)	R 200.00	R 220.00
Classic (Soak, File, Buff & Paint/Shine)	R 300.00	R 320.00
Deluxe (Soak, File, Buff, Scrub, Massage & Paint/Shine)	R 370.00	R 400.00
Under 12's (Soak, Buff, Scrub, Massage & Paint/Shine)	R 130.00	R 150.00

DMK (incl Paint/Shine)

Medi Heel Foot Treatment	R 750.00
--------------------------	----------

Nail Add Ons

Rubber Base	R 50.00
French Paint	R 50.00
Nail Art (From)	R 50.00
Nail Repair (From)	From R 50.00
Soak Off - Gel	R 80.00
Soak Off - Soft Gel/Acrylic/Poly Gel	R 100.00
Gel Application	R 150.00
Scrub & Brightening Mask	R 200.00
Chrome Full Set	R 200.00
Paraffin Dip	R 150.00

Soak Off's (incl File & Buff)

	NO PAINT	PAINT
Gelish	R 140.00	R 240.00
Acrylic /Poly Gel/Soft Gel Tips/Bio Sculpture	R 160.00	R 260.00



NAILBAR



ULAS

UMHLANGA LASER & AESTHETIC SPA

Skin | Hair | Nails

Get in contact

Tel: 031 5666 936/726

Whatsapp us on | 071 340 3413

info@umhlangalaser.co.za

frontdesk@umhlangalaser.co.za

Follow us on socials [@umhlangalaser](#)

Shop 203B, Level 2, Oceans Mall
Lagoon Drive
Umhlanga

For T&C's and Spa Etiquette please refer to
our website.

www.umhlangalaser.co.za

